
LOT 86 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 2 EX
OF LOT 86.

CREWS RODNEY L
346 SW TIMBERLAND CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-186

0000 VACANT
06

33316.00 1.00/

366 SW TIMBERLAND CT, LAKE CITY
04/03/2025 MLU

04/03/2025 MLU 0.46 31,500 0 0 31,500
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3

0
0

31,500
31,500
17,005
14,495

0
14,495
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0

27,000

1264/0847 10/28/2013 TD U V 18 4,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

RODNEY L CREWS

1078/1607 3/21/2006 WD Q V 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D D P CORPORATION

SUSAN HOLTON & THOM
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25291 SFR 708 12/07/2006

0

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


